CORRIGENDUM-2

TENDER NO.: AGL/0507/MANUAL TENDER/MDPE VALVES/08-2025 Dated 06.08.2025

Sr. No. AGL Clause Description Bidders Query AGL REPLY
Basic Inf i fT :
Date of zf(;zinng?);n::::joenr ?or :unlc:jn(::ssion of Bid Due date of the Tender has been extended from
28/05/2025 to 05/09/2025 upto 16:00 Hrs.
Technical Bid & Price Bid: 28/08/2025 up to 16:00 _ 105/ © 05/09/2025 upto e
1 Hrs We request you to extend the bid due date as we

Date & time of opening of Un-Priced Bid/
Technical Bid: 28/08/2025 up to 16:30 Hrs.

require time to prepare a competetive offer.

Date & time of opening of Un-Priced Bid/ Technical
Bid is extended from 28/08/2025 to 05/09/2025 at
16:30 Hrs.

This Corrigendum-2 forms an integral part of the tender and a copy of the same is to be submitted along with the Bid.




